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Rang-lista maratonki za godinu 2020.

https://klubl100maratona.wordpress.com/
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Kiradjieva Vlaci¢ Biljana
Pohlod Katarina
KABIC Tijana

Safranj Jamanta
Dordevi¢ Sladana (Polic)
Pajki¢ Marija

Canak Jovanka
Joksimovi¢ Nevena
Grahovac Tanja
Vasiljevi¢ Tatiana
Jurosevi¢ Danijela
Vukicevi¢ Maja
Gvozdenovi¢ Vedrana
Latinovi¢ Ljiljana
Milivojevic¢ Aleksandra
Conki¢ Biljana
Bodrozi¢ Maja
Vezmar Biljana
Mulahmetovié Visnja
Miti¢ Dragica

Tasi¢ Ljiljana
Mihajlovi¢ Ana
Radivojevi¢ Tatjana
Dankovi¢ Mirjana
Paunovic¢ Jelena
Sarcev Isidora

Stogov Masa
Smiljani¢ Lena
Mijatovi¢ Skendzi¢ Kristina
Belesic¢ Lidija

Belesi¢ Katarina

1977
1988
1984
1984
1982
1975
1976
1970
1977
1985
1977
1985
1987
1973
1993
1976
1976
1968
1980
1965
1965
1980
1986
1977
1978
2000
2003
2003
1978
1982
1986

Zrenjanin
Beograd
Sombor
Subotica
Beograd
Beograd

Beograd
Beograd
Loznica

Beograd
Beograd

Beograd
Beograd
Pozega
Novi Sad
Sombor
Sombor
Svilajnac
Beograd
Pancevo
Beograd
Beograd
Nis
Beograd
Srbobran
Beograd
Backi Jarak
Backi Jarak
Kikinda
Kikinda

Varna, BUG

Varna, BUG

Varna, BUG

Novi Sad, no¢ni
Sofija, BUG

Sofija, BUG

Vilnius, LTV

Sofija, BUG

Varna, BUG

Sarajevo

Sarajevo

Sevilja, ESP

Sarajevo

Nis zimski

Novi Sad, no¢ni

Novi Sad, no¢ni
Beogradski virt.
Beogradski virt.

Ni$ zimski

Split

Sarajevo

Nis zimski

FruSka Gora, planinski
FruSka Gora, planinski
FruSka Gora, planinski
Fruska Gora, planinski
FruSka Gora, planinski
FruSka Gora, planinski
FruSka Gora, planinski
FruSka Gora, planinski
FruSka Gora, planinski



